

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR
S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 8364/2025

Kuldeep Sharma S/o S.k. Sharma
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthana and Ors.
-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Sanjay Joshi
For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GANESH RAM MEENA
Order

12/03/2026

As per the office report, notice of respondent No.1 is awaited.

Await the same for a further period of two weeks'.

(GANESH RAM MEENA),J