

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 8364/2025

Kuldeep Sharma S/o S.k. Sharma

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	None present
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Divanshu Gupta Ms. Pooja Sharma for Mr. Manoj Sharma, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

08/05/2026

No one is present on behalf of the petitioner(s).

As per office report, notice(s) of respondent Nos.5, 6 & 7 received unserved.

Let fresh notice(s) be issued to respondent Nos.5, 6 & 7.

List the matter after six weeks.

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J