

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 8364/2025
CNR: RJHC020438562025 | URN: CW / 19259U / 2025

Kuldeep Sharma S/o S.k. Sharma
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Banwari Lal Saini, Adv. for Mr. Sanjay Joshi, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Tribhuwan Prasad Pandey, Adv. through VC Mr. Vishal Kumar AAAG, Mr. Divyansh Mathur, Adv. for Mr. Manoj Sharma, AAG Mr. Divanshu Gupta, Adv., Mr. Tanishq Jhavery, Adv. & Ms. Simran Sharma, Adv.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANAND SHARMA

Order

23/07/2026

Issue fresh notices to respondent Nos.5 to 7, returnable within four weeks.

(ANAND SHARMA),J